0003398523-2024-2024-0000-00-REG

0003398527-2024-2024-0000-00-REG

0003398531-2024-2024-0000-00-REG

0003398532-2024-2024-0000-00-REG

Guilford County Tax Department

Beverage License Detail Report for Month Ending 8/31/2024
BILL NUMBER PRIMARY OWNER NAME MAILING ADDRESS SITUS ADDRESS BILL AMT

THE BREWERS KETTLE AT 313

THE ARTIST BLOC LLC

NEIGHBORHOOD MINI MART LLC

BARBEQUE INTEGRATED INC./ SMOKEY BONES

313 SOUTH CENTENNIAL HIGH POINT NC 27262

1020 W GATE CITY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27403

3105 SUMMIT AVE SUITE A GREENSBORO NC
27405

1000 S PINES ISLAND DRIVE PLANTATION FL
33324

313 SOUTH CENTENNIAL HIGH POINT NC 27262

1020 W GATE CITY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27403

3105 SUMMIT AVE SUITE A GREENSBORO NC 27405

3302 W GATE CITY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27407

TOTAL

$

100.00

100.00

25.00

100.00

325.00

4/3/2023 10:25:15 AM



